 CENTRAL

S

Nome Anilha
1° MIX 045430
2° BEM AMIGO 039487
3° SOBERANO 045429
4° FAISCA 150087
5 GURI 000443
6° HOLI FILDE 160140

RESULTADO COLEIRO PARDO 10/07/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
LUCIANO - SERENO
CLOVIS
NIVALDO
CLESIO CORREA
TIAGO POLICARPO
CLOVIS

Cidade
ARARANGU&-SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO - SC

10/15 min
0/28
0/4
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/0

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15

04/05/2024 13:37

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



