

RESULTADO COLEIRO PARDO 10/07/2022

Clube dos Amigos

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	MIX	045430	LUCIANO - SERENO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/28	20
2°	BEM AMIGO	039487	CLOVIS	SOMBRIO - SC	0/4	19
3°	SOBERANO	045429	NIVALDO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/1	18
4°	FAISCA	150087	CLESIO CORREA	ARARANGUá-SC	0/0	17
5°	GURI	000443	TIAGO POLICARPO	ARARANGUá-SC	0/0	16
6°	HOLI FILDE	160140	CLOVIS	SOMBRIO - SC	0/0	15